ABCD October 24, 2023

First Name\\_v \Last Name\- b Email
Alan Brubaker wh|t2643@gma|l com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce
‘ L\
Dave Mach dmach@palmernet.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce 7
l S —

Lauren Hedges Ihedges@elrobinson.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping %M M},
Amy Fahd afahd@elrobinson.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping éﬂ/ Pl://
Joanne Shaner joanne.shaner@hdrinc.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping 5

il
Jerod Hiller jahiller@fishbeck.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce -
Troy Kyle tkyle@fishbeck.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping / %/Z
Shelley Kiwala skiwala@osborn-eng.com pasta with portabella mushroom /4 e P ]
Emily Wellman ewellman@osborn-eng.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping M({ M M\/
Paul Wischt pwischt@osborn-eng.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce

X N bt

George Maki gmaki@elrobinson.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce
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Michael ‘Malloy \mmalloy@elrobinson‘com Brea.déd chicken with parmesan topping ‘
Nick 7rCE1ey - - Breaded chicken with parmesan toaﬁiﬁb ' [ o 4 %\/V -
| é = e xS
S I ~ i — S s a0 Ve .
HDavid————Buchanran dbuchanan@compassinf.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping \ /l/
Zac ho.r\@_ ‘Wc.} € } W b
Trent 7 |Steffen tsteffen@palmernet.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce ‘ - i o
Lauren |Philis chad.root@dot.ohio.gov Breaded chicken with parmesan topping l(ﬂ 5 ; : o
Paul Frey Paul.Frey@dot.ohio.gov Breaded chicken with parmesan topping P o 7
Brian Ross Brian.Ross@dot.ohio.gov Breaded chicken with parmesan topping -
Gabe Liptak gabriel.IiEtak@lakecountyohio.gov Breaded chicken with parmesan topping | S
D) Jp-
Brett Merillat bmerillat@fishbeck.com pasta with portabella mushroom B ] I w} - -
Lawrence Fulton whit2643@gmail.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping ﬂ//
&s E -

Joe Paradise jparadise@summitengineer.net Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce

o~ W
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Michael ‘]J'urcak rﬁjurbak@gpdgroup.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce p ( O

| Ml ©. i
James ’Jo'Leary joleary@elrobinson.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce LV’ 6 /

1]
I L"’L{
Joan ‘Zbin jzbin@pennoni.com Grilled pork tenderloin with root beer BBQ sauce
- %B’C» A/\/

Thomas }Washko twashko@gpdgroup.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping V/j W

4 w/
Al 'Leonard aleonard@greatlakesway.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping V

|

|
Angela | Trautman atrautman@primeeng.com pasta with portabella mushroom " 0,\ 7~ / i
— | —— %\
Richard |Bloch rsbloch@transystems.com pasta with portabella mushroom =
Matt Lawler mlawler@dlz.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping

. " ”

Mark Powell mpowell@pennoni.com Breaded chicken with parmesan topping % %’




